
ERGEBNISLISTE

03.10.2015

Wiener Höhenstrassenlauf
Höhenstraßenlauf CLASSIC über 14,3km

KLASSENWERTUNG

M-60+
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 41 Albert Colz 1949 01:05:49.1 M-60+ 1 68 ITA

2. 239 Ingo Müllner 1954 01:07:32.1 M-60+ 2 80 AUT

3. 160 Johann Reischer 1949 01:10:40.1 M-60+ 3 98 AUT

4. 635 Josef Pfeiffer 1947 01:10:59.6 M-60+ 4 101 AUT Lac - Howlekin

5. 123 Gottfried Böhm 1953 01:11:48.9 M-60+ 5 107 AUT

6. 247 Stefan Pinter 1955 01:12:33.9 M-60+ 6 113 AUT

7. 29 Winfried Schenke 1948 01:12:59.4 M-60+ 7 118 GER TV Norden

8. 100 Erich Maier 1953 01:13:39.9 M-60+ 8 122 AUT IBM

9. 51 Pierre Buchlin 1942 01:14:41.4 M-60+ 9 129 FRA SVG Ruhstorf

10. 262 Friedrich Henk 1945 01:16:43.1 M-60+ 10 138 AUT

11. 189 Gerhard Tomeczek 1953 01:17:32.4 M-60+ 11 141 AUT LCderFisch Mödling

12. 162 Peter Neuruhrer 1955 01:21:44.1 M-60+ 12 154 AUT

13. 630 Rudolf Foit 1947 01:21:44.9 M-60+ 13 155 AUT LC Strasshof

14. 129 Rudolf Galler 1950 01:21:46.4 M-60+ 14 156 AUT

15. 213 Oswald Ruttner 1946 01:23:10.9 M-60+ 15 162 AUT Sportgasthaus Sudy

16. 161 Norbert Streicher 1945 01:23:41.4 M-60+ 16 163 AUT

17. 117 Heikki Vainikainen 1949 01:24:55.9 M-60+ 17 167 AUT iron ameisen

18. 191 Franz Zach 1942 01:26:28.1 M-60+ 18 170 AUT UKJ Wien

19. 228 Anton Hofmann 1949 01:31:43.4 M-60+ 19 176 AUT BBSV Wien

20. 257 Adam Kajdas 1950 01:34:28.4 M-60+ 20 178 AUT

21. 620 Martin Grohmann 1940 01:43:18.4 M-60+ 21 180 AUT Sportunion Westwien

M-U20
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 195 Andreas Buchinger 1996 01:03:35.4 M-U20 1 58 AUT Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

M-U30
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 613 Henry Kimani Mukuria 1990 00:44:26.3 M-U30 1 1 KEN Run2gether Austria

2. 1 Andreas Vojta 1989 00:45:25.1 M-U30 2 2 AUT team2012.at

3. 266 Timon Theuer 1994 00:47:34.8 M-U30 3 3 AUT team2012.at

4. 31 Valentin Klausburg 1987 00:52:36.1 M-U30 4 9 AUT d´Run Ken

5. 121 Thomas Jonas 1990 00:53:19.3 M-U30 5 12 AUT Fivers

6. 148 Stefano Melchionna 1990 00:58:51.6 M-U30 6 29 ITA

7. 172 David Gloessl 1992 00:58:58.3 M-U30 7 32 AUT

8. 242 Florian Hackel 1991 01:00:28.3 M-U30 8 38 AUT



9. 167 Christian Artner 1987 01:01:44.3 M-U30 9 45 AUT

10. 144 David Rotter 1986 01:01:55.8 M-U30 10 47 AUT

11. 71 Stefan Eichinger 1993 01:06:27.9 M-U30 11 73 AUT

12. 24 Michael Riedler 1986 01:06:48.4 M-U30 12 76 AUT TeamArrow

13. 94 Michael Seeberger 1989 01:09:26.6 M-U30 13 94 GER

14. 116 Daniel Hammermüller 1987 01:10:10.1 M-U30 14 97 AUT iron ameisen

15. 603 Clemens Fritzsche 1994 01:12:45.1 M-U30 15 115 AUT

16. 269 Herbert Thonhauser 1989 01:15:51.4 M-U30 16 135 AUT

M-U40
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 258 Matthias Bauer 1977 00:52:04.3 M-U40 1 7 GER delicioussign

2. 212 Tomasz Sommer 1979 00:52:09.8 M-U40 2 8 POL Uab atlhetics

3. 141 Michael Baumann 1978 00:56:46.6 M-U40 3 20 AUT LC Teamgeist

4. 120 Hannes Thüringer 1978 00:57:26.6 M-U40 4 22 AUT Trics

5. 56 Klemens Weigl 1983 00:57:28.5 M-U40 5 23 AUT

6. 618 Niklas Björnhof 1977 00:57:57.6 M-U40 6 25 AUT City Triathlon Club

7. 607 Fritz Schülein 1984 01:00:14.6 M-U40 7 36 AUT

8. 128 Norbert Zistler 1976 01:00:42.3 M-U40 8 39 AUT

9. 107 Stephan Hosmann 1977 01:01:03.1 M-U40 9 42 AUT City Triathlon Club

10. 70 Wilhelm Lubenik 1976 01:02:23.1 M-U40 10 49 AUT

11. 264 Ingo Gruber 1977 01:02:53.6 M-U40 11 51 AUT

12. 187 Franz Zach 1985 01:03:22.6 M-U40 12 53 AUT running but not sushi

13. 76 Peter Riedl 1977 01:03:26.9 M-U40 13 54 AUT

14. 263 Rene Fuger 1978 01:03:33.6 M-U40 14 57 AUT

15. 137 Christoph Holzmann 1982 01:04:03.9 M-U40 15 59 AUT

16. 184 Marc Winter 1978 01:04:09.1 M-U40 16 60 GER

17. 53 Christian Hummel 1977 01:04:26.6 M-U40 17 63 AUT Orthomed Laufanalyse

18. 190 Andreas Schuh 1977 01:05:28.6 M-U40 18 67 AUT Top Team Tri NÖ

19. 254 Peter Horak 1977 01:06:07.4 M-U40 19 69 AUT

20. 87 Thomas Tesar 1978 01:06:08.6 M-U40 20 70 AUT

21. 227 Jürgen Grubeck 1980 01:06:25.9 M-U40 21 72 AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

22. 59 Nicolai Donaty 1981 01:06:57.1 M-U40 22 77 AUT

23. 229 Franz Kolar 1981 01:08:36.1 M-U40 23 87 AUT

24. 139 Daniel Serwas 1985 01:09:14.4 M-U40 24 93 GER

25. 615 Lukas Kraetschmer 1982 01:10:46.4 M-U40 25 99 AUT

26. 149 Michael Heinrich 1976 01:11:30.1 M-U40 26 104 AUT

27. 237 Bernd Höfinger 1979 01:12:03.9 M-U40 27 110 AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

28. 12 Johannes Hofer 1977 01:13:23.6 M-U40 28 121 AUT

29. 54 Florian Moser 1980 01:13:49.6 M-U40 29 124 AUT SC Alcatel-Lucent Austria

30. 156 Thomas Winter 1984 01:14:11.1 M-U40 30 125 AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

31. 627 Michael Jakowitsch 1979 01:16:27.9 M-U40 31 137 AUT

32. 230 Ahmed Marzouk Gaballa 1980 01:17:50.6 M-U40 32 142 AUS TeamArrow

33. 178 Stefan Egger 1979 01:18:17.4 M-U40 33 143 AUT Neos – Veränderung für Wien

34. 105 Octavian Pantazi 1977 01:18:29.4 M-U40 34 144 ROM

35. 47 Florian Krekeler 1982 01:23:56.1 M-U40 35 164 GER MONA NATURPRODUKTE

M-U50
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein



1. 224 Robert Hürner 1974 00:50:16.6 M-U50 1 4 AUT Nora Racing Team

2. 632 Robert Glasek 1968 00:51:24.8 M-U50 2 5 AUT Ulc Klosterneuburg Rr

3. 225 Christian Gartner 1971 00:51:52.6 M-U50 3 6 AUT

4. 196 Gerhard Albrecht 1967 00:53:00.1 M-U50 4 10 AUT LV-Marswiese

5. 629 Jürgen Demuth 1972 00:53:02.4 M-U50 5 11 AUT LG Wien

6. 226 Christoph Steinbauer 1972 00:54:44.3 M-U50 6 13 AUT Ulc Klosterneuburg Rr

7. 57 Patrick Nussbaumer 1975 00:54:47.6 M-U50 7 14 SUI VIC Runners

8. 267 Harald Radatz 1972 00:54:54.3 M-U50 8 15 AUT LC Wienerwaldschnecken

9. 206 Steve Chaid 1967 00:55:15.6 M-U50 9 16 USA Nora Racing Team

10. 256 Günther Mayerhofer 1974 00:55:47.8 M-U50 10 17 AUT LT Ferschnitz

11. 66 Klaus Streit 1974 00:56:12.8 M-U50 11 18 AUT Johanna

12. 633 Reinhard Igler 1968 00:56:36.7 M-U50 12 19 AUT Ulc Klosterneuburg Rr

13. 220 Johannes Maurer 1970 00:57:09.6 M-U50 13 21 AUT Adesso Austria

14. 138 Hannes Sivich 1975 00:57:48.3 M-U50 14 24 AUT

15. 39 Markus Gatschnegg 1972 00:58:12.6 M-U50 15 27 AUT Die Sonntagsläufer

16. 606 Andreas Maier 1972 00:58:24.1 M-U50 16 28 AUT Lac Nationalpark Molln

17. 32 Franz Kluwik 1966 00:58:59.3 M-U50 17 33 AUT

18. 86 Günther Tesar 1975 00:59:07.1 M-U50 18 34 AUT

19. 60 Josef Glas 1967 00:59:46.1 M-U50 19 35 AUT

20. 217 Erich Wohlfarter 1969 01:01:23.9 M-U50 20 44 AUT

21. 118 Michael Barth 1967 01:01:59.1 M-U50 21 48 AUT syntax architektur

22. 168 Josef Teichmann 1972 01:03:30.3 M-U50 22 55 AUT

23. 15 Jürgen Ledl 1974 01:04:20.9 M-U50 23 61 AUT SU Bikestore.cc-Team

24. 33 Christoph Harnischfeger 1969 01:04:21.9 M-U50 24 62 AUT Best of BBI

25. 43 Thomas Hösel 1970 01:06:12.4 M-U50 25 71 AUT Freunde Des Laufsports/ USI Wien

26. 185 Erich Artner 1974 01:06:37.1 M-U50 26 74 AUT BSV Weißer Hof/XA Sports

27. 211 Stephan Mildschuh 1971 01:06:41.4 M-U50 27 75 AUT Neos – Veränderung für Wien

28. 186 Gerhard Schuchnigg 1971 01:07:31.4 M-U50 28 79 AUT Caberlot

29. 52 Johann Gössinger 1969 01:07:51.9 M-U50 29 82 AUT

30. 251 Thomas Zwerger 1970 01:08:05.1 M-U50 30 83 AUT A1

31. 136 Michael Dvorak 1970 01:08:34.4 M-U50 31 86 AUT

32. 49 Chris Runda 1975 01:08:47.9 M-U50 32 88 AUT Vegan Runners

33. 155 Harald Schuh 1968 01:08:59.1 M-U50 33 90 AUT Team Sportordination

34. 79 Milan Gajic 1969 01:09:07.6 M-U50 34 91 TRI Serbian Friendship Runner

35. 218 Volkmar Schneider 1970 01:10:58.1 M-U50 35 100 AUT Neos – Veränderung für Wien

36. 268 Martin Jakob Zündel 1967 01:11:28.9 M-U50 36 103 AUT

37. 180 Martin Bruckmüller 1967 01:11:30.1 M-U50 37 105 AUT

38. 150 Christian Kaderschabek 1970 01:11:41.6 M-U50 38 106 AUT

39. 210 Martin Mikl 1966 01:11:59.6 M-U50 39 108 AUT Unger Company

40. 83 Alexander Reeh 1973 01:12:01.6 M-U50 40 109 AUT

41. 46 Christian Schön 1974 01:12:25.4 M-U50 41 112 AUT r*Evolution & Fans

42. 126 Matthias Ratheiser 1974 01:12:35.6 M-U50 42 114 AUT

43. 20 Roman Floth 1973 01:12:46.6 M-U50 43 116 AUT Team Tyloe

44. 134 Markus Edelmann 1967 01:12:53.9 M-U50 44 117 GER

45. 249 Andreas Prochazka 1975 01:13:09.9 M-U50 45 119 AUT

46. 69 Martin Musil 1966 01:14:17.9 M-U50 46 126 AUT

47. 231 Furmuzachi Gabriel 1974 01:15:07.1 M-U50 47 132 AUT

48. 90 Berend Yntema 1969 01:15:30.1 M-U50 48 133 NED

49. 243 Hans-Peter Lerchner 1968 01:15:40.1 M-U50 49 134 AUT

50. 244 Markus Weese 1975 01:17:07.6 M-U50 50 140 AUT SV LURS Maissau

51. 75 Alex Pollak 1974 01:21:32.5 M-U50 51 149 AUT Atletico Hendlbrust



52. 108 Milan Stevic 1969 01:21:32.6 M-U50 52 150 AUT

53. 622 Reinhard Petschnigg 1966 01:21:35.6 M-U50 53 152 AUT

54. 11 Martin Schmidt 1974 01:21:41.0 M-U50 54 153 AUT

55. 142 Werner Stolarz 1969 01:22:19.6 M-U50 55 157 AUT

56. 619 Claus Dal Sasso 1975 01:22:57.1 M-U50 56 160 AUT

57. 616 Wolfgang König 1969 01:25:14.6 M-U50 57 168 AUT

58. 45 Hagen Gunther 1971 01:26:51.9 M-U50 58 171 AUT

59. 245 Robert Klaps 1966 01:28:52.9 M-U50 59 172 AUT

60. 209 Christian Prochazka 1969 01:31:21.4 M-U50 60 173 AUT

61. 92 Wolfgang Grausenburger 1971 01:31:38.4 M-U50 61 174 AUT

62. 91 Wolfgang Ehrentraud 1970 01:31:38.7 M-U50 62 175 AUT

63. 221 Georg Thalhammer 1966 01:36:35.9 M-U50 63 179 AUT

M-U60
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 203 Wilhelm Lilge 1964 00:58:08.8 M-U60 1 26 AUT team2012.at

2. 234 Helmut Wohak 1963 00:58:52.6 M-U60 2 30 AUT Die 3 S

3. 159 Stefan Drage 1959 00:58:54.1 M-U60 3 31 AUT HSV OL Wr NEUSTADT

4. 166 Jens Böttcher 1965 01:00:24.6 M-U60 4 37 GER

5. 40 Richard Billeth 1960 01:00:44.9 M-U60 5 40 AUT

6. 179 Christian Rebel 1962 01:00:47.1 M-U60 6 41 AUT City Triathlon Club

7. 140 Heinz Eisler 1957 01:01:08.8 M-U60 7 43 AUT LC Teamgeist

8. 252 Max Höfferer 1963 01:01:52.6 M-U60 8 46 AUT

9. 175 Erich Wagner 1961 01:02:33.8 M-U60 9 50 AUT

10. 22 Gerald Krainz 1965 01:03:17.3 M-U60 10 52 AUT

11. 232 Johannes Marchtrenker 1964 01:03:31.6 M-U60 11 56 AUT ASV-Wien

12. 182 Karl Balasch 1959 01:04:26.6 M-U60 12 64 AUT Generali SV

13. 194 Thomas Buchinger 1964 01:05:08.9 M-U60 13 65 AUT Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

14. 112 Rudolf Toifl 1959 01:05:19.9 M-U60 14 66 AUT

15. 58 Martin Tiefengraber 1958 01:07:07.9 M-U60 15 78 AUT Runtasia

16. 19 Jürgen Falker 1962 01:07:45.4 M-U60 16 81 AUT Lv Falsche Hasen

17. 621 Wolfgang Geizenmauer 1957 01:08:20.9 M-U60 17 84 AUT ESV Schisektion St.Pölten

18. 158 Olaf Andrieu 1963 01:08:26.6 M-U60 18 85 FRA SC Wien Paris

19. 74 Farhad Ladan 1964 01:08:57.4 M-U60 19 89 AUT RC Bankaustria

20. 44 Peter Huber 1958 01:09:13.9 M-U60 20 92 AUT SVG Ruhstorf

21. 188 Adolf Kuta 1963 01:09:34.4 M-U60 21 95 AUT ULT Deutsch Wagram

22. 93 Safet Hasanoski 1960 01:10:09.6 M-U60 22 96 AUT TeamArrow

23. 171 Martin Schürz 1964 01:11:18.9 M-U60 23 102 AUT

24. 17 Thomas Pluschnig 1965 01:12:19.1 M-U60 24 111 AUT

25. 111 Richard Kapun 1963 01:13:17.4 M-U60 25 120 AUT TCW-Stadler

26. 236 Andreas Stockinger 1965 01:13:41.1 M-U60 26 123 AUT

27. 10 Josef Schmid 1961 01:14:26.1 M-U60 27 127 AUT

28. 114 Rudolf Steinbichl 1961 01:14:35.6 M-U60 28 128 AUT Chipmunks Triathlon Club

29. 173 Dieter Liebenberg 1965 01:14:54.1 M-U60 29 130 AUT

30. 605 Willibald Leopoldsberger 1957 01:14:59.1 M-U60 30 131 AUT

31. 238 Matthias Kopetzky 1964 01:16:22.1 M-U60 31 136 AUT

32. 222 Harald Mayr 1959 01:16:52.9 M-U60 32 139 AUT tcw

33. 14 Nikolaus Fernsebner 1963 01:18:31.6 M-U60 33 145 AUT

34. 62 Andreas Karner 1965 01:19:54.4 M-U60 34 146 AUT

35. 125 Alexander Hermann 1963 01:19:59.1 M-U60 35 147 AUT



36. 199 Martin Toporek 1961 01:20:30.1 M-U60 36 148 AUT S.C. Hakoah

37. 240 Michael Tschannerl 1957 01:21:34.6 M-U60 37 151 AUT

38. 193 Peter Messner 1957 01:22:36.4 M-U60 38 158 AUT

39. 80 Martin Endres 1964 01:22:39.2 M-U60 39 159 AUT

40. 73 Herbert Sattler 1964 01:22:59.6 M-U60 40 161 AUT

41. 174 Armin Thomas Jaenkel 1965 01:23:56.4 M-U60 41 165 GER

42. 42 Franz Gerhard Kainz 1958 01:24:30.1 M-U60 42 166 AUT

43. 157 Ralph Saml 1961 01:25:52.1 M-U60 43 169 AUT

44. 170 Karl Brauneis 1963 01:32:06.9 M-U60 44 177 AUT

W-60+
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 63 Gertrude Neuhauser 1955 01:17:51.4 W-60+ 1 34 AUT Freunde des Laufsports Austria

2. 104 Christa Krone 1950 01:29:11.9 W-60+ 2 56 AUT

W-U20
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 624 Eva-Maria Petschnigg 2000 01:10:26.9 W-U20 1 14 AUT

2. 146 Lisa Ehrntraut 1998 01:21:43.1 W-U20 2 42 AUT Running Heroes

W-U30
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 612 Pauline Eapan 1995 00:49:37.6 W-U30 1 1 KEN Run2gether Austria

2. 97 Tina Lainer 1989 01:07:40.6 W-U30 2 7 AUT Union TRI Run Kuchl

3. 214 Caroline Herold 1990 01:15:03.9 W-U30 3 27 AUT

4. 37 Ursula Mattes-Draxler 1987 01:16:36.1 W-U30 4 31 AUT

5. 215 Sophie Krenn 1994 01:17:03.1 W-U30 5 32 AUT

6. 18 Andrea Kracker 1992 01:21:51.9 W-U30 6 44 AUT Speedteam Zwentendorf

7. 181 Lisa Scharnreitner 1987 01:27:06.4 W-U30 7 55 AUT

8. 64 Karin Schneider 1987 01:30:04.9 W-U30 8 57 AUT ULT Deutsch Wagram

9. 26 Yvonne Gutsohn 1989 01:35:51.2 W-U30 9 60 AUT

W-U40
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 201 Katharina Leuthner 1979 01:01:54.1 W-U40 1 3 AUT

2. 169 Christa Cuchiero 1983 01:03:38.1 W-U40 2 4 AUT

3. 165 Sabine Hauer 1978 01:08:50.9 W-U40 3 8 AUT Die 3 S

4. 103 Silvija Vukovic 1977 01:09:50.6 W-U40 4 11 AUT TeamArrow

5. 61 Julia Köberl 1976 01:09:51.9 W-U40 5 12 AUT

6. 261 Dorothee Bauer 1979 01:10:34.6 W-U40 6 15 GER delicioussign

7. 260 Audrey Brunet 1982 01:12:16.1 W-U40 7 18 FRA

8. 127 Ingrid Gsandtner 1981 01:12:35.6 W-U40 8 19 AUT

9. 122 Marion Schneeberger 1977 01:12:52.9 W-U40 9 20 AUT

10. 145 Daniela Fritz 1979 01:14:36.6 W-U40 10 24 AUT

11. 135 Stefanie Zankl 1985 01:14:47.4 W-U40 11 25 AUT

12. 119 Julia Brandt 1981 01:16:17.6 W-U40 12 29 AUT



13. 604 Michaela Hahnl 1984 01:18:35.1 W-U40 13 37 AUT

14. 177 Birgit Köchl 1983 01:18:36.4 W-U40 14 38 AUT

15. 233 Raphaela Trinkaus 1984 01:20:43.3 W-U40 15 39 AUT

16. 151 Sarah Lindström 1985 01:21:32.9 W-U40 16 41 AUT

17. 241 Karin Steininger 1977 01:22:04.6 W-U40 17 46 AUT

18. 81 Christina Butter 1984 01:22:39.4 W-U40 18 49 AUT

19. 617 Martina Kent 1980 01:37:56.7 W-U40 19 63 GBR

W-U50
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 21 Anna Kohns 1968 01:01:23.9 W-U50 1 2 GER Team Sportordination

2. 113 Sabine Prerovsky 1968 01:06:05.6 W-U50 2 5 AUT Die 3 S

3. 50 Ingrid Materna 1973 01:06:46.4 W-U50 3 6 GER SVG Ruhstorf

4. 204 Gabriele Heyda 1969 01:09:13.6 W-U50 4 10 AUT

5. 625 Heidi Novy 1971 01:11:27.4 W-U50 5 16 AUT LC Wienerwaldschnecken

6. 246 Judith Fabian 1966 01:12:07.6 W-U50 6 17 AUT Nedwed Lauftiger

7. 133 Martina Schmölz 1972 01:12:55.9 W-U50 7 21 AUT Eh Wuarscht

8. 205 Anne Darcy 1968 01:13:21.9 W-U50 8 22 GER Rasante Tanten/ULT Heustadlwasser

9. 631 Julia Salbrechter 1970 01:14:34.9 W-U50 9 23 AUT Ulc Klosterneuburg Rr

10. 25 Alexandra Mraz 1967 01:14:56.4 W-U50 10 26 AUT

11. 152 Gudrun Dorner 1972 01:17:19.4 W-U50 11 33 AUT

12. 623 Maria Petschnig 1968 01:21:12.6 W-U50 12 40 AUT

13. 130 Jutta Goldgruber-Galler 1966 01:21:46.1 W-U50 13 43 AUT

14. 153 Patricia Bois 1972 01:22:03.1 W-U50 14 45 FRA SPORTCLUB WIEN PARIS

15. 223 Birgit Pichler 1967 01:22:05.2 W-U50 15 47 AUT tcw

16. 16 Sonia Pernerstorfer 1972 01:22:54.4 W-U50 16 50 GBR

17. 147 Gerlinde Ehrntraut 1969 01:23:31.4 W-U50 17 52 AUT Running Heroes

18. 98 Daniela Peschta 1975 01:26:45.9 W-U50 18 54 AUT

19. 265 Friederike Thomann 1972 01:35:08.9 W-U50 19 59 AUT

W-U60
Pos Nr Name Jahr Zeit Kat KPos GPos Nation Verein

1. 216 Marlies Herold 1959 01:08:59.1 W-U60 1 9 AUT

2. 235 Christa Wickenhauser 1962 01:10:12.4 W-U60 2 13 AUT SV Raibau

3. 207 Isabella Galid-Lobmeyr 1965 01:15:18.1 W-U60 3 28 AUT SC Wien-Paris

4. 183 Karoline Balasch 1963 01:16:33.6 W-U60 4 30 AUT Generali SV

5. 23 Gerda Ecker 1961 01:18:01.4 W-U60 5 35 AUT Lv Falsche Hasen

6. 248 Doris Spadt 1963 01:18:20.6 W-U60 6 36 AUT

7. 255 Teresa Kajdas 1956 01:22:05.6 W-U60 7 48 AUT

8. 55 Vibeke Schober 1960 01:23:26.1 W-U60 8 51 AUT

9. 143 Maria Rotter 1962 01:26:41.6 W-U60 9 53 AUT

10. 208 Angelika Le Brun 1963 01:32:37.7 W-U60 10 58 FRA SC Wien-Paris

11. 106 Gabriele Allmer 1964 01:35:59.7 W-U60 11 61 AUT FrühstücksläuferInnen

12. 67 Linda Kaindl 1957 01:37:21.9 W-U60 12 62 AUT +43 664 5305398
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